School

Ames
Ankeny
Ankeny Cent
Bettendorf
Cedar Falls
CR Jeff

CR Kennedy
CBAL

Dav Cent

Dav North
Dav West

DM East

DM Lincoln
DM Roose
Dowling

Dub Hemp
Dub Senior

IC City

IC West
Johnston
Linn-Mar
Marshalltown
Muscatine
Ottumwa
Pleasant Valley
Prairie

SC East

SC North

SE Polk
Urbandale
Valley
Waterloo West
Waukee
Waukee NW
CR Washington
IC Liberty

2018
15
13

1

31
12
32
19
18
30
20
22
26

21
23
27

25
24
16
29
10

17
33
14
11

28

2019
24
9
4
7
2
19
5
26
27
16
29
30
25
13
3
20
14
28
18
17
12
21
32
31
22
8
15
33
6
11
1
23

2021
19
5
15
13
11
33
2
28
29
22
34
32
18
17
7
23
14
8
27
16
9
25
31
30
6
4
20
21
1
10
3
24
26
12

2022
15
3
12
23
5
33
8
28
32
30
16
34
31
25
1
29
20
11
22
6
10
21
24
26
4
7
13
19
2
18
14
27
17
9

Average
18.25
7.5
8
12
5.25
29
6.75
28.5
26.75
21.5
27.25
29
24
20.25
4.5
23.25
17.75
18.5
17.75
11.75
14
22.75
25.75
29
10.5

16.25
26.5
5.75
125

25.5
21.5
10.5

Rank
18
7
8
12
3
32
5
31
29
21
30
32
25
20
1
24
16
19
16
11
14
23
27
32
9
6
15
28
1
13
2
26
21
9
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1
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Total
0.2
2.8

1
1.6
2

1.8

o

0.2

0.2
3.6
0.2
0.4
0.8
0.8
1.2
0.6

o

1.2
1.4
0.2

3.6

0.2

1.5

Rank
18
4
12
7
5
24
6
24
24
24
18
24
24
18
1
18
17
14
14
10
16
24
24
24
10
9
18
24
1
12
3
18
24
8

Average
Ranks
18
5.5
10
9.5
4
28
5.5
27.5
26.5
22.5
24
28
24.5
19

21
16.5
16.5

15
10.5

15
23.5
25.5

28

9.5

7.5
16.5

26

2.5
12.5

2.5

22
22,5

8.5

Overall
Rank
19
5
11
9
4
32
5
31
30
23
26
32
27
20
1
21
16
16
14
12
14
25
28
32
9
7
16
29
2
13
2
22
23
8

School
Ames
Ankeny
Ankeny Cent
Bettendorf
Cedar Falls
CR Jeff
CR Kennedy
CBAL
Dav Cent
Dav North
Dav West
DM East
DM Lincoln
DM Roose
Dowling
Dub Hemp
Dub Senior
IC City
IC West
Johnston
Linn-Mar
Marshalltown
Muscatine
Ottumwa
Pleasant Valley
Prairie
SC East
SC North
SE Polk
Urbandale
Valley
Waterloo West
Waukee
Waukee NW
CR Washington
IC Liberty



